			<del></del>		<del></del>		<del> </del>		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO.	······································	5. PRO	JECT NO.(If app	plicable)	
M006	9/30/2007	1	S: 5007R051				, ,,		
		NM	S-06-018 5/23/07			1			
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. AC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission						
Division of Contracts Attn: T-7-I-2			Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2						
Contract Management Branch No. 3			I wo write lime worth Ma 1 / 1 2						
Washington DC 20555-0001			Washington, DC 20555-0001						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	).		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE									
					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
6220 CULEBRA RD					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-02-06-018 TO		RDER NO.		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			<del></del>	
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE			Х	10-06-2006				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	ITATIONS			· · · · · ·	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f	orth in Item 14. The hour an	d date	specified for receipt of	Offe	rs Dis extend	10d [	Tis not ext	ended	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price			•			ــا '		snocu.	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning						_			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi									
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	DESIGNATED FOR THE R	ECEIF	PT OF OFFERS PRIOF	TO	THE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIF	FIED MAY		
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu									
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	akes reference to the solicita	ation a	nd this amendment, an	d is r	eceived prior to the oper	ning hou	ır		
12 ACCOLINITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)									
B&1	R 750-15-333-220 Jo propriations: 31X02		de: J5588 BOC: Amount Obligate	7					
	LIES ONLY TO MOD	_							
	HE CONTRACT/ORD				•				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	thority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	H IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	FRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
	<del></del>				·				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAF		HANGES	s (such as changes in pa	ying off	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	: 2 (10/1/2007 - Jani	iarv 3	11. 2010)						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	****								
1	emental Funding								
			<del></del>					<del></del>	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	d return c	copie	to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contra	ct subject matter where feasible	2.)					
The purpose of this modification is t	to exercise the opti	on fo	or Subtask 2, to	ext	end the period of	perf	ormance	through	
January 31, 2010, and to provide inco	remental funding in	the a	amount of \$10,38	0.					
Please see page 2 for a detailed desc	cription of this mod	ifica	ation.						
Task Order Ceiling: \$238,478 Tot	al Obligations to D	ate.	\$114 000						
Period of Performance: 09/30/2006 -	-		+, •••						
DUNS: 0077936842 NRC Project	t Officer: Brenda	DuBos	se NRC Techn	ical	Monitor: Diana	Diaz-	Toro		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect				
	A TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	г							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Barbara Meehan						
		1	ontracting Offic	er					
	LISO DATE SIGNED	<del></del>			~				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		$\sum_{\alpha \in A} a(\alpha)$	160	C. DATE SIGNE	ם.	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		₿Y	(Signature of	Contra	ctung Officer)	n	8-31-200	)7	
V- 9		<u> </u>	(alghatule of		g Onioci/				

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOR

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



NRC-02-06-018 Task Order No. 001 Modification No. 6 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the optional period of performance for the period October 1, 2007 through January 31, 2010, to add optional subtask 2 in the amount of \$134,858, to increase the ceiling of the task order by \$134,858, and to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$10,380. The accounting data is as follows:

B&R: 750-15-333-320 Job Code: J5588

BOC: 252A

Approp. No.: 31X0200

Amount Obligated: \$10,380.00

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section B CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988), Paragraphs "a" and" "c" are hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
  - "a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this task order is \$238,478, of which the sum of \$221,164 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$17,314 represents the fixed fee.
  - c. The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$114,000 (\$30,000 of which was transferred from Basic Contract No. NRC-02-06-018 Award). The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."
- 2. Section C PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The period of performance of this task order shall be October 6, 2006 - January 31, 2010."

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

FY06 obligation amount: \$30,000 (transferred from Basic Contract NRC-02-06-018

FY07 obligation amount: \$84,000

Cumulative total of NRC obligations to date: \$114,000

This modification obligates \$10,380 in FY07 funds.

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain the same.